
Januarv 2026 - Court Activi tv Detail Reoort - Fees

Period: Jan 2026 through Jan 2026

County

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Judge

Hicks , R

Appointee
Position

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

01t05t2026

01t07 t2026

01t0912026

01t09t2026

01109t2026

01109t2026

01t09t2026

01t09t2026

01t09t2026

01t1212026

01t15t2026

01t15t2026

01t1512026

0111412026

01t15t2026

01t22t2026

Fee
Source
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant
Defend
ant

County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law

Court
Repor Report Activity

t Year Type
1 2026 Fees

Case Number

25CR-51274

25CR-51356

47838

47838

47838

24CR-50881

UNFILED

25CR-51 105

46105

25CR-51446 &
25CR-5'1454

25CR-51 186

25CR-51405

25CR-51213

47768

25CR-51204

Case Style

JOSHUA HUGHES

MARGRET OLGUIN

PATRICIO GUZMAN

PATRICIO GUZMAN

PATRICIO GUZMAN

ALBERTO BENITEZ

JANEYRE ROMERO-
MARTINEZ
ANGEL SNODGRASS

DEMARCUS E.

ALEXANDER
SHAWN GONZALES

JACOB WADE GARNER

MEGHAN L. TAVOLETTI

VICTORIA RAE RHEMANN

BRANDON C, ARRELANO

BRANDON S, BLANTON

JANICE L, RODRIGUEZ

Appointee Appointee Appointee
Bar First Name Last Name

24038885 Paul Evans

Fee Hours Billed
Amount Billed Expenses

400.00 0 400.00

1 2026

1 2026

1 2026

1 2026

1 2026

1 2026

1 2026

1 2026

1 2026

1 2026

1 2026

1 2026

1 2026

1 2026

1 2026

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

13454000

24127211

24127211

24127211

24096369

00792795

24037 401

24037 401

00792683

07138900

07138900

00794875

24144096

07138900

24079518

Dan

Amber

Amber

Amber

Peter

Noel

Barbara

Barbara

Clifford

Allison

Allison

Colin

Clayton

Allison

Ryan

McCormack

Wagner

Wagner

Wagner

Reed

Reese

Rowan

Rowan

Mccormack

Lanty

Lanty

Wise

Reese

Lanty

Vickers

0 800.00

0 200.00

0 200.00

0 200.00

11 '1,200.00

0 600.00

10 1,000.00

0 650 00

0 400.00

0 200.00

0 600.00

0 450.00

0 625.00

9 1,000.00

0 650.00

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees
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25CR-51346

Page: 1

800 00

200 00

200.00

200 00

1,200.00

600.00

1,000.00

650.00

400.00

200.00

600.00

450.00

625.00

1,000.00

650 00



Caldwell County Court
at Law

Caldwell County Court
at Law

Caldwell County Court
at Law

1 2026

1 2026

1 2026 Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

25CR-5't205

25CR-51034

24CR-50493

Vickers

Vickers

Benford

Attorney

Aftorney

Attorney

850.00

'1,000.00

300.00

850 00

1,000.00

300.00

Fees

Fees

Fees

FRANK CASTRO

CARLOS HERNANDEZ

BRANDON S, ROBERTS

24079518 Ryan

24079518 Ryan

24070920 Summer

0

0

12

Date / Time printed: A4/2026 10:44:40 AM Page: 2

0112212026 Oefend
ant

0112212026 Detend
ant

0112912026 Detend
ant


